
    

                                                  

 Syllabus GC (UP) A1  
1. English – Nouns ( 7 Questions ) 1 – 7 
2. Physics – Friction and its effect ( 5 Questions ) 8 – 12 
3. Geography – Island group of India ( 6 Questions ) 13 – 18 
4. Chemistry – Metals and Non metals ( 5 Questions ) 19 – 23 
5. History – Rulers and buildings in India ( 7 Questions) 24 – 30 
6. Malayalam – Malayalam Krithikal and Karthakal ( 7 Questions ) 31 – 37 
7. Biology – Plants ( 5 Questions ) 38 – 42 
8. Sports – Sports and Games ( 3 Questions ) 43 – 45 
9. Politics – Loksabha ( 5 Questions ) 46 – 50 

10. Mathematics – Time ( 6 Questions ) 51 – 56 
11. Information Technology ( 4 Questions ) 57 - 60 

 Syllabus GC (UP) A2  
1. Chemistry – Metals and Non metals ( 5 Questions ) 1 – 5 
2. Physics – Friction and its effect ( 5 Questions ) 6 – 10 
3. English – Nouns ( 7 Questions ) 11 – 17 
4. Politics – Loksabha ( 5 Questions ) 18 – 22 
5. Malayalam – Malayalam Krithikal and Karthakal ( 7 Questions ) 23 – 29 
6. Geography – Island group of India ( 6 Questions ) 30 – 35 
7. Mathematics – Time ( 6 Questions ) 36 – 41 
8. Biology – Plants ( 5 Questions ) 42 – 46 
9. Sports – Sports and Games ( 3 Questions ) 47 – 49 

10. History – Rulers and buildings in India ( 7 Questions) 50 – 56 
11. Information Technology ( 4 Questions ) 57 - 60 

 Syllabus GC (UP) A3  
1. Politics – Loksabha ( 5 Questions ) 1 – 5 
2. Physics – Friction and its effect ( 5 Questions ) 6 – 10 
3. Geography – Island group of India ( 6 Questions ) 11 – 16 
4. English – Nouns ( 7 Questions ) 17 – 23 
5. History – Rulers and buildings in India ( 7 Questions) 24 – 30 
6. Information Technology ( 4 Questions ) 31 – 34 
7. Biology – Plants ( 5 Questions ) 35 – 39 
8. Malayalam – Malayalam Krithikal and Karthakal ( 7 Questions ) 40 – 46 
9. Chemistry – Metals and Non metals ( 5 Questions ) 47 – 51 

10. Mathematics – Time ( 6 Questions ) 52 – 57 
11. Sports – Sports and Games ( 3 Questions ) 58 - 60 

 


